
Kent City  
Community Schools 

Special Education 

Contact Us……. 
Name / E~mail                                            Elementary                                    Phone #                                             Extension 
Kara Alber           MICI Room Teacher                    (616)678-4181       5106 
kara.alber@kentcityschools.org  
Velvet LaBudie                           Resource Room Teacher        4310 
velvet.labudie@kentcityschools.org 
Renee Sloan           Resource Room Teacher                       5207 
renee.sloan@kentcityschools.org 
Colleen Smolen                           Early Childhood Teacher        4202 
colleen.smolen@kentcityschools.org 
 
                    Middle School    Phone #                
Lori Torrez           Resource Room   (616)678-4214    2234 
lori.torrez@kentcityschools.org 
JoAnne VanHolstyn          Resource Room      2151 
joanne.vanholstyn@kentcityschools.org 
 
                   High School     Phone #             
Jaimi Kent              Resource Room   (616)678-4210      1207 
jaimi.kent@kentcityschools.org 
Sherry Mead           Resource Room      1303 
sherry.mead@kentcityschools.org 
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Name / E~mail                   Title          Phone#                  Extension 
Pamela Thomas            Elementary Principal                    (616)678-4181            4105  
pam.thomas@kentcityschools.org        Special Education Director 
Jenny Carlson           Administrative Assistant              (616)678-4219            5206 
jenny.carlson@kentcityschools.org 
Barb Fink           Occupational Therapist                 4310 
barb.fink@kentcityschools.org 
Beth O’Donnell                                           Physical Therapist             4310 
bethodonnell@kentisd.org 
Eric VanTreese            Psychologist / Coordinator                 5506 
eric.vantreese@kentcityschools.org 
Julie Dessellier                            Social Worker             5306 
julie.dessellier@kentcityschools.org 
Margaret Kaufman           Speech Pathologist             5311 
peggy.kaufman@kentcityschools.org 
Brooke Jones            Speech Pathologist /           5102 
brooke.jones@kentcityschools.org  Home & Community Teacher 
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